V1.0
2015
Catalogue
SIP Fermentation Systems
(Pilot & Production)
Pilot and Production Scale Ferm
entation System
 Pilot Scale SIP Fermentation Systems

Turbidity Probe
The turbidity probe measures the turbidity level of the fermentation media, which provides you an indication for the metabolic reaction and in
terms allows you to maintaining a steady cell level.
Gas Mixing Station
The Gas Mixing Station allows the user to optimize cell growth conditions by independently supplying up to four gasses to the fermentation
process. Parameters such as dissolved oxygen and pH can be controlled by adjusting the gas composition supplied to the system. Four
manually adjusted flow meters control the flow rate of each gas, while the 4 solenoid valves automatically open or close in response to the
culture conditions. The Gas Mixing Station can be operated in either manual or automatic modes.
Headplate Lift
For SIP vessel size, an optional lift can be provided to assist with headplate removal and manipulation. The headplate lift can use either a
hydraulic or chain-hoist system.
*This option is only available with system 100L and above.
43
Complete Winpact Evo System (FS-07 Series)  + Mettler Toledo Probe
Cat No. Product Description
FS-07-AS5P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 500mL Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V
FS-07-AS5P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 500mL Double Jacketed Vessel, 220V
FS-07-A01P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 1L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V
FS-07-A01P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 1L Double Jacketed Vessel, 220V
FS-07-A03P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 3L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V
FS-07-A03P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 3L Double Jacketed Vessel, 220V
FS-07-A05P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V
FS-07-A05P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Double Jacketed Vessel, 220V
FS-07-A10P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 10L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V
FS-07-A10P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 10L Double Jacketed Vessel, 220V
FS-07-B01P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 1L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V
FS-07-B01P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 1L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel 220V
FS-07-B03P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 3L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V
FS-07-B03P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 3L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel 220V
FS-07-B05P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V
FS-07-B05P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 220V
FS-07-B10P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 10L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V
FS-07-B10P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 10L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 220V
FS-07-B15P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 15L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V
FS-07-B15P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 15L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 220V
FS-07-B20P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 20L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V
FS-07-B20P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 20L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 220V
FS-07-C053P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Air Lifter Vessel, 110V
FS-07-C053P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Air Lifter Vessel, 220V
FS-07-C054P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Double Jacketed Air Lifter Vessel, 110V
FS-07-C054P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Double Jacketed Air Lifter Vessel, 220V
FS-07-D03P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 3L Single Wall Plain Bottom Vessel, 110V
FS-07-D03P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 3L Single Wall Plain Bottom Vessel, 220V
FS-07-D05P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Plain Bottom Vessel, 110V
FS-07-D05P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Plain Bottom Vessel, 220V
FS-07-D10P-110 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 10L Single Wall Plain Bottom Vessel, 110V
FS-07-D10P-220 Complete Winpact Evo Fermentation System for 10L Single Wall Plain Bottom Vessel, 220V
Complete Winpact Solid State Fermentation System
Cat No. Product Description
FS-10-A05P-110 Complete Winpact Solid State Fermentation System for 5L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V
FS-10-A05P-220 Complete Winpact Solid State Fermentation System for 5L Double Jacketed Vessel, 220V
Copyright      2015 Major Science. All rights reserved. V1.0.1